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General information about company

Scrip code 505010

NSE Symbol AUTOAXLES

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE449A01011

Name of the company AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 36.97
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 36.89
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 36.78
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 36.8
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 36.87
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Ssh:r;h(:)lfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
° 1 f ities (IX i
ot No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | > 01 oo THES ) No. Of No. of Underlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ’ ¥ pe p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . ying Underlying J -
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
1) shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(111 shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(I held (IV) | shares | Receipts | (IV)¥(V)+ | SCRR, 0 riies | VATANS |y and ESOP et
¢ }slel des (VD) (VI) 1957) (VI | a % of E;CX) S | (xB) )= ete
v As a % of ?ISS é.iSS Total (A+B+C) (XA+XB+XC
) (A+B+C2) eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) fromoter 3 10735226 10735226 | 71.04 10735226 10735226 | 71.04
Group
B) Public 26789 4376749 4376749 | 28.96 4376749 4376749 | 28.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 26792 15111975 15111975 | 100 15111975 15111975 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; ing full | Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming fu .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
. ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Cateco convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | of EOY | securities (as equity shares
) sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa sa sa dematerialized
(I share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVII) | Sub Sub- Sub-
(XII)= No. [total | No. [total | No. | total No. | oftotal | No. |total category | category | cateor
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
W | Somerer | 7104 10735226
Group
(B) Public 28.96 4343002 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15078228 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sil:r‘;tlzlfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
each class of securities (IX i
No. of ]?; il No. Of Total nos. | total no. of urities (IX) IS\I}?a'rsz No. of No. Of gziizlzz?f
Category & . Y| shares shares shares . Shares ) . aing
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VIT) | (calculated | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. Sharcholders shareholders | up equity | up Depository | = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totao Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, M
O (111) shares equity Ref:)ei s M AV)+(Vy+ | s CIE{R asa% | convertible Warrants £ | Granted of Warrants
held (IV) | shares p ? of securities (XC) and ESOP ¢
VD (VD 1957) (VIII) ) Total (XB) _
held Asa%of | Classeg |Class| Vo (XA) X)
v X Y oting XA+XB+>
) (A+B+C2) ce rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) égzc?ftyl;er 1 5367806 5367806 | 35.52 5367806 5367806 |35.52
(S:;—l"l;otal 1 5367806 5367806 |35.52 5367806 5367806 |35.52
2) Foreign
© éﬁzc?fty};er 2 5367420 5367420 |35.52 5367420 5367420 |35.52
?:;’{ZT)OMI 2 5367420 5367420 |35.52 5367420 5367420 |35.52
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 3 10735226 10735226 | 71.04 10735226 10735226 | 71.04
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) gl‘:(‘;:l 8 2122207 2122207 | 14.04 2122207 2122207 |14.04
Alternate
(c) Investment | 1 659 659 0 659 659 0
Funds
NBFCs
1) registered 1 20000 20000 0.13 20000 20000 0.13
with RBI
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Sub-Total
B)(1)

10

2142866

2142866
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14.18

2142866

2142866

14.18

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

37

103804

103804

0.69

103804

103804

0.69

©

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

3494

3494

0.02

3494

3494

0.02

Sub-Total
B)2)

39

107298

107298

0.71

107298

107298

0.71

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4

Non-institutio

ns

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

813

813

0.01

813

813

0.01

©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

®

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

40330

40330

0.27

40330

40330

0.27

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

25052

1599907

1599907

10.59

1599907

1599907

10.59

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

131600

131600

0.87

131600

131600

0.87

@

Non
Resident

854

112329

112329

0.74

112329

112329

0.74
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Indians
(NRIs)
0 Bodies 176 139471 139471 |0.92 139471 139471 |0.92
Corporate
(m) Any Other | (5, 102130 102130 | 0.68 102130 102130 | 0.68
(specify)
(S];I;_j;mal 26740 2126585 2126585 | 14.07 2126585 2126585 | 14.07
Total Public
Shareholding
E?))f((}];)) 26789 4376749 4376749 |28.96 4376749 4376749 |28.96
@+®B)
3HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 26792 15111975 15111975 | 100 15111975 15111975 | 100
Total 26792 15111975 15111975 | 100 15111975 15111975 | 100
(A+B+C)

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,as a %
2 Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L £ sh
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion Il XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIID (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & . !
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders _—
) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Oﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of form (XVIIT)
Zaagfal) No. |total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total S;ltt_ o (S:;l: or s;ltt;_ o
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Yy
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+H(X) b b b
As a % of (®) ®) ®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 35.52 5367806
Sub-Total
35.52 5367806
(A1)
2) Foreign
Any Other
© (specify) | 222 5367420
Sub-Total
35.52 5367420
A2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 71.04 10735226
Promoter
Group
A=)
(WA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 14.04 2121619 0 0 0
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659

®

NBFCs
registered 0.13
with RBI

20000

Sub-Total
B)(1)

14.18

2142278

2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

0.69

103804

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

0.02

3494

Sub-Total
B)?2)

0.71

107298

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.01

813

(©)

Key
Managerial |0
Personnel

®

Investor
Education
and 0.27
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

40330

(@

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 10.59
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

1566836
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Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 0.87 131600
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
1) Indians 0.74 112329
(NRIs)
Bodies
@ Corporate | 02 139383
Any Other
(m) (pecify) | 068 102130
Sub-Total
14.07 2093426
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
28.96 4343002
(DH+(B)
2)+(B)
3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 15078228
Total
(A+B1C) 100 15078228

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCB7682H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5367806

5367806

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

5367806

5367806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.52

35.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5367806

5367806

Total

5367806

5367806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.52

35.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5367806

5367806

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.52

35.52

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5367806
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5367806

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MERITOR HEAVY VEHICLE SYSTEMS, LLC

CUMMINS INC

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCM4202G

AABCC6225D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5367275

145

5367420

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

5367275

145

5367420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.52

35.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5367275

145

5367420

Total

5367275

145

5367420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.52

35.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5367275

145

5367420

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.52

35.52

14-10-2025, 15:55



Firefox

15 of 20

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5367275
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145

5367420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL SMALLCAP FUND - VARIOUS

SCHEMES

LTD

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE

SBI CONTRA
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAATR0090B

AAAAIO038F

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.81

2.72

12.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

Total

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.81

2.72

1.32

12.86

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.81

2.72

1.32

12.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1331528

411688

200000

1943216

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0

14-10-2025, 15:55
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

629

650

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

569

8342

93054

90

75

102130

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

569

8342

93054

90

75

102130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.62

0.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

569

8342

93054

90

75

102130

Total

569

8342

93054

90

75

102130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.06

0.62

0.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

569

8342

93054

90

75

102130

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.06

0.62

0.68

14-10-2025, 15:55
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(VIDHX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in | 5 8342 93054 |90 75 102130
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0

DEBADA
S PANDA

Digitally signed by
DEBADAS PANDA
Date: 2025.10.14

15:57:46 +05'30'
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