General information about company								
Scrip code	505010							
NSE Symbol	AUTOAXLES							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE449A01011							
Name of the company	AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•							
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No									
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No									
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	36.97								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	36.89								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	36.78								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	36.8								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	36.87								

					Т	able I - Sı	ımmary Sta	tement h	olding	g of specif	ied secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding	Outstanding ESOP Granted	convertible securities, No. of Warrants
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	10735226			10735226	71.04	10735226		10735226	71.04				
(B)	Public	26789	4376749			4376749	28.96	4376749		4376749	28.96				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	26792	15111975			15111975	100	15111975		15111975	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y Sta	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securities	s			
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pledg (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	71.04											10735226			
(B)	Public	28.96											4343002	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											15078228	0	0	0

			Ta	ble II -	- Statemen	t showing	shareholdii	ng patteri	n of th	e Promot	er and	Promoter	Group		
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Sha Underlying Outstandin
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding	Outstanding ESOP Granted	convertible securities, I of Warrants
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP (X) = (XA+XB+)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pror	noter and Pr	omoter Group			1			<u> </u>	I.	<u> </u>
(1)	Indian														
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5367806			5367806	35.52	5367806		5367806	35.52				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	5367806			5367806	35.52	5367806		5367806	35.52				
(2)	Foreign														
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	5367420			5367420	35.52	5367420		5367420	35.52				
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	5367420			5367420	35.52	5367420		5367420	35.52				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	10735226			10735226	71.04	10735226		10735226	71.04				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g sharehold	ing patte	ern of the Pub	olic sharehole	der								
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	2122207			2122207	14.04	2122207		2122207	14.04				
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	659			659	0	659		659	0				
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	20000			20000	0.13	20000		20000	0.13				

Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	2142866		2142866	14.18	2142866		2142866	14.18		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)	1		1	•	•	ı			•	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	37	103804		103804	0.69	103804		103804	0.69		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	3494		3494	0.02	3494		3494	0.02		
Sub-Total (B)(2)		39	107298		107298	0.71	107298		107298	0.71		
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government	c(s)				•				
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	813		813	0.01	813		813	0.01		
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3	5		5	0	5		5	0		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	40330		40330	0.27	40330		40330	0.27		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25052	1599907		1599907	10.59	1599907		1599907	10.59		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	131600		131600	0.87	131600		131600	0.87		
(i)	Non Resident	854	112329		112329	0.74	112329		112329	0.74		

	Indians (NRIs)											
(1)	Bodies Corporate	176	139471			139471	0.92	139471	139471	0.92		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	650	102130			102130	0.68	102130	102130	0.68		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26740	2126585			2126585	14.07	2126585	2126585	14.07		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26789	4376749			4376749	28.96	4376749	4376749	28.96		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng sharehold	ing patter	n of the No	n Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		26792	15111975			15111975	100	15111975	15111975	100		
Total (A+B+C)		26792	15111975			15111975	100	15111975	15111975	100		

		Table II - S	State	ment sh	owii	ıg shar	ehol	ding pa	ttern	of the Pr	omot	ter and Pro	moter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Nun		Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	holding	patte	rn of the	Pron	oter and	Prom	oter Group	)					
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	35.52											5367806			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		35.52											5367806			
(2)	Foreign															
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35.52											5367420			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		35.52											5367420			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		71.04											10735226			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shai	eholding	g patte	ern of the	e Pub	lic sharel	older				•	•		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	14.04											2121619	0	0	0

(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0							659	0	0	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0.13							20000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		14.18							2142278	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.69							103804	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.02							3494	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.71							107298	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State C	Gover	nment(s)	)							
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0.01							813	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0							5	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.27							40330	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10.59							1566836	0	0	0

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	0.87											131600	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.74											112329	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.92											139383	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.68											102130	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		14.07											2093426	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		28.96											4343002	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shar	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Non	Promote	er- No	n Public sh	arehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											15078228			
Total (A+B+C)		100											15078228			

	Any Other (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BF INVESTMENT LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCB7682H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5367806	5367806
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5367806	5367806
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.52	35.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5367806	5367806
Total	5367806	5367806
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.52	35.52
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5367806	5367806
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.52	35.52

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5367806	5367806
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MERITOR HEAVY VEHICLE SYSTEMS, LLC	CUMMINS INC	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAHCM4202G	AABCC6225D	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5367275	145	5367420			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5367275	145	5367420			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.52	0	35.52			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5367275	145	5367420			
Total	5367275	145	5367420			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.52	0	35.52			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5367275	145	5367420			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.52	0	35.52			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5367275	145	5367420			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group				

Mutual Funds						
Sr. No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL SMALLCAP FUND - VARIOUS SCHEMES	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD	SBI CONTRA FUND	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	AAAAI0038F	AABTS6407Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.81	2.72	1.32	12.86		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	•			
Class eg: X	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		
Total	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.81	2.72	1.32	12.86		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.81	2.72	1.32	12.86		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1331528	411688	200000	1943216		

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

				Any Othe	r (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	13	629	3	1	650
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.06	0.62	0	0	0.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Total	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.06	0.62	0	0	0.68
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=	0	0.06	0.62	0	0	0.68

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	569	8342	93054	90	75	102130
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0